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Trend setters
Prepare to indulge in nostalgia with the Darci, 
where the timeless allure of corduroy makes 
a triumphant return in jumbo-sized grandeur. 
Embrace the enveloping comfort of its deep-
seated, feather fibre cushioning, inviting you to 
sink into a world of blissful repose. 

..

Darci
Hello

Darci 3.5 Seater Sofa 
In Rocket Moss

Rocket Ink
covering

Curves are here to stay with the Monte! Its sweeping 
asymmetrical curved chaise takes centre stage 
evoking a sense of calm and relaxation - the Monte 
invites you to dive into its inviting embrace and 
experience cocooning comfort like never before.

..

Monte
Hello

Monte 4.5 Seater with Curved Chaise 
In Aura Burnt Ochre
Available with LHF or RHF Chaise.
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Lola
Hello

Rocket Ink
covering

Lola 3.5 Seater Sofa
In Naixe Green

Lola Swivel Armchair
In Naixe Pearl

Lola 3.5 Seater Sofa
In Naixe Pearl

Lola Swivel Armchair
In Naixe Green

Lola Ottoman
In Naixe Green

Lola Ottoman
In Naixe Pearl

Embodying the essence of relaxed luxury, 
the Lola beckons with its inviting wrap-
around curves, textural warmth and dream 
seating comfort. It’s truly cloud-like and just 
as heavenly as it sounds! The Lola evokes a 
sense of fun and playfulness that is sure to 
catch the eye and become a focal point of 
your living room. Plus, its compact size makes 
it perfect for smaller living spaces. 
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Perfect for  

larger families
Experience the joy of true comfort with the Demi. 
This family-favourite sofa, with soft padded arms 
and perfect seat height, is designed to make every 
moment special. Available in a variety of stylish 
and durable fabric and leather coverings, the Demi 
not only complements your personal style but also 
promises to stay vibrant and welcoming for years. 
Make your living space a haven of relaxation and 
create cherished memories with the Demi.

Demi 3 Seater Corner Chaise In Esther Oatmeal
Available with LHF or RHF Chaise.

Also available as a 3 seater sofa, 2.5 seater sofa or armchair.

Demi Ottoman In Esther Oatmeal
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..

Demi
Hello

Effortlessly combining timeless 
charm with modern comfort, our 
Cove range is destined to become 
a new household favourite. Sink 
into the welcoming embrace of 
loose scatter cushions and enjoy 
the deep-seated comfort. With 
generous proportions and ample 
seating space, the Cove is perfect 
for the entire family. 

..

Cove
Hello

Cove 3.5 Seater Sofa & 4.5 Seater Sofa
In Highroller Tuxedo

Also available as a 4.5 seater with 
reversible chaise or Ottoman.
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The Tate - where contemporary design meets 
cutting-edge functionality. With a touch of 
a button, you can recline into your perfect 
comfort zone. Need to charge your devices? 
The USB and USB-C charging capabilities are 
right at your fingertips. 

And when you’re ready to get up, the advanced 
‘Home Button’ technology effortlessly returns 
the seat to its original position. The Tate isn’t 
just a piece of furniture; it’s your new favourite 
retreat.

Designed for maximum cosiness, the Madison is all about that sink-in, feather-soft cushion life 
and generously oversized feels. Soft curves and some nifty top stitching not only makes it an 
inviting seat, but also give your space that cosy-cool look. 

..

Tate
Hello

Elevate your  
style

Tate 3 Seater Power Reclining Sofa  
with Corner Chaise  
In Solana Black
Available with LHF or RHF Chaise

Tate 3 Seater Power Reclining Sofa with Chaise
In Solana Stone
Available with LHF or RHF Chaise

..

Madison
Hello

manual
headrest

power
recline &
headrest

power
recline &
headrest



Introducing the Stevie - crafted for those who 
seek not just furniture, but an experience. Feel 
the power beneath your fingertips as integrated 
motion technology effortlessly adjusts to your 
every whim, while USB charging keeps your world 
within reach. With the innovative ‘Home Button’, 
you can go from any reclined position to a neutral 
‘home’ position at the touch of a button. And when 
relaxation calls for extra support, let the powered 
adjustable headrest cradle you in bliss. 

Power modular
 

With the different modular 
pieces which seamlessly fit 
together, you can create your 
ideal configuration. Build your 
dream Stevie Power Modular 
system today:
 
•	 Corner 
•	 LHF or RHF Armchair 
•	 Armless Chair

..

Stevie
Hello

Stevie Power Modular 
In Solana Beige

Stevie Power Modular 
In Solana Stone

Solana  
Black

Solana  
Stone

Also available in

power
recline &
headrest
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Our best-selling Cooper range in fabric is timeless 
yet contemporary in style. A ‘fuss-free’ design that’s 
big on comfort AND great value for money! Seriously 
comfy, the luxury mix of the feather and fibre blend 
in both the seat and back cushions makes for an 
incredibly relaxing level of comfort. 

Cooper Armchair  
In Camden Navy

Cooper 2.5 Seater Sofa  
In Camden Mist

Cooper 3.5 Seater Sofa 
In Camden Moss

Timeless 
comfort
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Luna 3 Seater with Chaise 
In Milan Cloud 

Like to indulge in style and sophistication? 
The Luna sofa range is for you. With sleek 
curves that captivate from every angle 
and piped detailing, the Luna exudes 
visual appeal. Choose a round tapered 
wooden foot for a contemporary look, or a 
structured metal leg for modern appeal.

..

Cooper
Hello

..

Luna
Hello

Luna 2.5 Seater  
In Enjoy Glacier



10 | www.hunterhome.co.nz

Meet the Harrison! With its deep buttoned details, 
classic rolled arms and studded accents, this 
chesterfield sofa is a fresh take on a timeless design. 
Wrapped in luxurious high-end leather, that will only 
get better with age. Buy once, cherish forever. 

Seeking a mid-century modern style that the whole family will love? 
The Nash has you covered with its sculpted arms, cosy low seating 
and charming recessed wooden legs. All creating a timeless, floating 
illusion that’s perfect for family gatherings and everyday comfort.

Style meets  
relaxation

..

Harrison
Hello

Nash 3 Seater  & 2.5 Seater Sofa  
In Luxe Legacy Chocolate

Harrison 3 Seater  Sofa  
In Oslo Mountain



Looking to entertain in style? No worries, we’re giving you the perfect solution with the Sloane 
Dining Table and Chair combo. A refined silhouette, distinctive soft curves and tapered oak legs, 
the Sloane makes sure it gives your dining room an effortless look that’s subtly perfect. With the 
Sloane Dining Chairs available both with or without arms, you’re now looking at a dining setup 
that’s working tirelessly to make sure you’re effortlessly entertaining in whatever way you need. 

..

Sloane
Hello

Korina Rattan 
Dining Chair  
In Light Grey Sloane Dining Chair 

In Natural Oak

Aria Rattan  
Dining Chair with Arms 
In BlackBronte  

Dining Chair 
In Natural Oak with 
Black PU

Beach House  
Dining Chair  
In Topper Brown 

Take a seat with new styles  
now in-store
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..

Boston
Hello
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Remy Bar Cabinet
W: 1450mm H: 1800mm D: 450mm

Remy Console Table
W: 1500mm H: 800mm D: 400mm

Remy Sideboard
W: 1800mm H: 800mm D: 450mm

Remy Oval Coffee Table
W: 1400mm H: 400mm D: 700mm

Remy Side Table
W: 600mm H: 550mm D: 550mm

Enter a world of refined living with 
our Boston Range, where each  
piece embodies nature’s artistry 
and timeless allure. From the 
oversized scale to the organic 
charm, every piece commands 
attention and leaves a lasting 
impression on both you and your 
guests. Together, each Boston piece 
forms a harmonious ensemble, 
meticulously crafted to elevate your 
space to new levels of elegance.
Available in a natural oak, or black 
oak to suit any decor. 

Boston Rectangular Large Dining Table 

Boston Coffee Table Large Boston Round Large Coffee Table

Boston Console 3 Drawer 
W: 2400mm H: 760mm D: 1000mm

W: 1400mm H: 700mm D: 380mm W: 1100mm H: 380mm D: 1100mm

W: 1500mm H: 400mm D: 780mm

Also available in Black Oak

Boston Round Side Table
W: 520mm H: 500mm D: 520mm
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W: 2200mm H: 750mm D: 1000mm

Sloane Buffet
W: 1900mm H: 800mm D: 500mm

Sloane Entertainment Unit Large
W: 2100mm H: 550mm D: 420mm

Hugo Sideboard
W: 1900mm H: 800mm D: 480mm

Sloane Console Table
W: 1500mm H: 760mm D: 420mm

Hugo Entertainment Unit
W: 2100mm H: 630mm D: 500mm

Sloane Entertainment Unit Small
W: 1600mm H: 550mm D: 420mm

Sloane Oval Dining Table Large

Sloane Round Dining Table
W: 1200mm H: 7500mm D: 1200mm

Sloane Side Table
W: 600mm H: 450mm D: 600mm

W: 1000mm H: 7000mm D: 1000mm

Sloane Oval Dining Table Small
W: 1600mm H: 750mm D: 900mm

W: 850mm H: 4360mm D: 850mm
Celine Medium Round CoffeeTableCeline Small Round Dining Table

Finish your look

Additional options available. Small size also available.



Book your free design consult today   
hunterhome.co.nz  |  0800 777 807  |  design@hunterhome.co.nz

*�In-store offering available at the following Hunter Home stores:  
Auckland – Sylvia Park Lifestyle Centre | Wairau Park | Westgate Lifestyle Shopping Centre. 
�Christchurch – Moorhouse Avenue. Lower Hutt - Rutherford Street. 
Virtual consults are also available for outside of these regions.

Free in-store design consult
Meet with your designer in-store* 
and we will help you transform  
your space, customised to your 
personal style and budget. 
You will receive a personalised 
presentation with mood boards, 
floor plans, material samples  
and tailored furniture/homewares 
recommendations. It’s that simple.

In-home design consults are  
also available for a fee which is  
fully redeemable upon purchase
Meet with your designer at home 
to get an idea of your space. We’ll 
collaborate and discuss your lifestyle, 
needs and wants, take photos and 
detailed measurements. You’ll receive 
a comprehensive presentation to help  
make the right decision for you.

At Hunter Home, we recognise that no two 
people are the same. Our diverse range of 
furniture and homeware options means 
there are limitless possibilities to transform 
your home and bring your vision to life.  

Our friendly Design Services team will find 
the perfect solutions to match your lifestyle.

FREE Design Services Available... 
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Auckland - Wairau Park | Sylvia Park Lifestyle Centre | Westgate Lifestyle Shopping Centre 
Hamilton | Mt Maunganui | Napier | Lower Hutt | Nelson | Christchurch | Dunedin | Invercargill

We aim to ensure all information presented in this Lookbook is accurate and reserve the right to correct any 
errors. All reasonable efforts have been made to display colours, product specifications and dimensions 
accurately. Measurements are approximate and subject to minor manufacturing variations. Our stores vary  
in size and some items may not be displayed in all stores. Some items also may become unavailable or out  
of stock. *Design Services available in Auckland, Lower Hutt and Christchurch stores, or virtually for the rest of 
NZ. For further queries, kindly visit your local store, or contact us on 0800 777 807.

We’re here to help you create a space you’ll love with our unique selection  
of quality furniture, at great prices! Plus, Free Design Services available*. 


